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ACA Achieving College/Career Advancement Dr. Karen Phelan 1956 AMIL 309D kkphelan@aacc.edu

ACH Architecture & Interior Design Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 CALT 242 technologyprograms@aacc.edu

ACL Academic Literacies Dr. Wayne Kobylinski 2299 HUM 113A wkobylinski@aacc.edu

AFA African American Studies Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 africanamericanstudies@aacc.edu

AMS American Studies Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 americanstudies@aacc.edu

ANT Anthropology Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 anthropology@aacc.edu

ARB World Languages-Arabic Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

ART Visual Arts Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

ASL World Languages-American Sign Language Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

AST Astronomy Dr. Kirsten Casey 2260 HLSB 272 sciencedepartment@aacc.edu

BIO Biology Dr. Kirsten Casey 2260 HLSB 272 sciencedepartment@aacc.edu

BPA Business Administration/Accounting Stacy Korbelak 2362 CRSC 327 business@aacc.edu

BPA Business Management Stacy Korbelak 2362 CRSC 327 business@aacc.edu

CHE Chemistry Dr. Kirsten Casey 2260 HLSB 272 sciencedepartment@aacc.edu

CHI World Languages-Chinese Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

CJS Criminal Justice Dr. Darian Senn-Carter(Director) 7281 CRSC 310 dtsenncarter@aacc.edu

COM Communications Dr. Wayne Kobylinski 2299 HUM 113A wkobylinski@aacc.edu

ENG English Dr. Wayne Kobylinski 2299 HUM 113A wkobylinski@aacc.edu

CTA Computer Technologies Application Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 CALT 242 TechnologyPrograms@aacc.edu

CTP Computer Technologies Programming Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 CALT 242 TechnologyPrograms@aacc.edu

CTS Computer Technologies Systems Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 CALT 242 TechnologyPrograms@aacc.edu

DAN Performing Arts-Dance Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

DHY Dental Hygiene Tina Clark 7084 HLSB 368A clclark@aacc.edu

ECO Economics Stacy Korbelak 2326 CRSC 327 economics@aacc.edu

EDU Teacher Education & Child Care (TEACH) InstituteDr. Karen Phelan 1956 AMIL 309E teach@aacc.edu

EET Electronics Engineering Technology Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 CALT 242 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu

EGR Engineering Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 CALT 242 TechnologyPrograms@aacc.edu

EMS Emergency Medical Services Tina Clark 7084 HLSB 368A clclark@aacc.edu

EMT Emergency Medical Technician Tina Clark 7084 HLSB 368A clclark@aacc.edu

ENG English Dr. Wayne Kobylinski 2299 HUM 113A wkobylinski@aacc.edu

ENT Engineering Technologies Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 CALT 242 TechnologyPrograms@aacc.edu

ESI Entrepreneurial Studies Stacy Korbelak 2326 CRSC 327 esi@aacc.edu
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ELL English Language Learning Noah Northcott-Grant 1839 AMIL 309D nnorthcottgrant@aacc.edu

FRE World Languages-French Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

FTR Future Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 sociology@aacc.edu

GEO Geography Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 geography@aacc.edu

GER World Languages-German Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

GRK World Languages-Greek Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

GSS Gender & Sexuality Studies Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 gss@aacc.edu

HEA Health, Fitness & Exercise Studies (Kinesiology) Dr. Tiffin Bumpass 7263 GYM 208A tlbumpass@aacc.edu

HEB World Languages-Hebrew Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

HIS History Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 history@aacc.edu

HLS Homeland Security Dr. Darian Senn-Carter(Director) 7281 CRSC 310 dtsenncarter@aacc.edu

HRM Hotel, Culinary Arts & Tourism (HCAT) InstituteDonnisha Grant (Director) 2314 CALT 116 dagrant2@aacc.edu

HTC Histotechnology Tina Clark 7084 HLSB 368A clclark@aacc.edu

HUM Humanities Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

HUS Human Services Dr. Tiffin Bumpass 7263 GYM 208A tlbumpass@aacc.edu

ITA World Languages-Italian Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

JPN World Languages-Japanese Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

LAT World Languages-Latin Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

LGS Legal Studies Institute Erin Gable (Director) 2839 CRSC 314A edgable@aacc.edu

LPN Practical Nursing Dr. Stacey Hittle 7352 HLSB 268A srhittle@aacc.edu

MAS Massage Therapy Dr. Tiffin Bumpass 7263 GYM 208A tlbumpass@aacc.edu

MAT Mathematics Arthur Cimiluca, Jr. 2583 MATH 231H mathematics@aacc.edu

MDA Medical Assisting-IV/EKG-IV Dr. Tiffin Bumpass 7263 GYM 208A tlbumpass@aacc.edu

MDC Medical Coding Tina Clark 7084 HLSB364A clclark@aacc.edu

MEC Mechatronics Dr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 CALT 242 aethalassinidis@aacc.edu

MLT Medical Laboratory Technician & Phlebotomy & MLATina Clark 7084 HLSB 368A clclark@aacc.edu

MUS Performing Arts-Music Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

NUR Nursing Dr. Stacey Hittle 7352 HLSB 268A srhittle@aacc.edu

PBH Public Health Professions Dr. Tiffin Bumpass 7263 GYM 208A tlbumpass@aacc.edu

PHE Physical Education Dr. Tiffin Bumpass 7263 GYM 208A tlbumpass@aacc.edu

PHL Philosophy Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 philosophy@aacc.edu

PHS Physical Science Dr. Kirsten Casey 2260 HLSB 272 sciencedepartment@aacc.edu
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PHY Physics Dr. Kirsten Casey 2260 HLSB 272 sciencedepartment@aacc.edu

PLS Political Science Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 politicalscience@aacc.edu

PRT World Languages-Portuguese Dr.Clint Buhler 1291 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

PSY Psychology Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 psychology@aacc.edu

PTA Physical Therapist Assistant Dr. Tiffin Bumpass 7263 GYM 208A tlbumpass@aacc.edu

RAD Radiologic Technology Tina Clark 7084 HLSB 368A clclark@aacc.edu

RUS World Languages-Russian Dr.Clint Buhler 1232 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

SGT Surgical Technician Tina Clark 7084 HLSB 368A clclark@aacc.edu

SOC Sociology Dr. Lori Perez 1231 CRSC 117 sociology@aacc.edu

SPA World Languages-Spanish Dr.Clint Buhler 1232 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu

SPT Sports Studies Dr. Tiffin Bumpass 7263 GYM 208A tlbumpass@aacc.edu

STM STEM: Science, Technology, Engineering & MathDr. Angelo Thalassinidis 2328 CALT 242 TechnologyPrograms@aacc.edu

THA Performing Arts-Theater Arts Dr.Clint Buhler 1232 CADE 208 cjbuhler@aacc.edu
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